

Articole de birou

I.D.: 102139844

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.973,95 RON - 1.973,95 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC NOKI GALBEN buc 1450 0.59 852.94 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI,TRANSPARENT buc 1600 0.08 134.45 3 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 1000 0.25 252.10 4 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC,138308 buc 50 0.34 16.81 5 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 30 0.84 25.21 6 CREION NEON DACO CG101 buc 3 0.84 2.52 7 ELASTECE BANI buc 3 2.52 7.56 8 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO NEGRU MK301 buc 2 2.94 5.88 9 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 13 2.10 27.31 10 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 15 0.84 12.61 11 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 5 12.61 63.03 12 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 133 NEGRU VF TESIT buc 7 2.94 20.59 13 DECAPSATOR KANGAROO NEGRU buc 4 2.52 10.08 14 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 36 2.52 90.76 15 PIX GEL UM-170 NEGRU buc 4 2.10 8.40 16 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 7 0.84 5.88 17 NOTES ADEZIV HARTIE NEON 12X44MM SAGEATA 5 CUL buc 3 1.68 5.04 18 CAPSE NOKI 24/6 Cut 20 1.26 25.21 19 CLIPSURI 25MM buc 5 2.52 12.61 20 CORECTOR BANDA MILAN buc 2 7.56 15.13 21 SEPARATOR CARTON 10,5X24 CM 160GR buc 4 8.40 33.61 22 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 6 5.88 35.29 23 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 25 6.30 157.56 24 BIBLIORAFI PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 5 6.30 31.51 25 AGRAFE 50MM buc 10 2.94 29.41 26 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 20 1.26 25.21 27 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 2 12.61 25.21 28 RADIERA MILAN 428 buc 4 2.10 8.40 29 MINE CREION MEC 1.0 HB ROTRING buc 4 4.20 16.81 30 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 3 5.04 15.13 31 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33CM TRANSPARENTA buc 2 0.84 1.68
